
Nº 
ORD.

HORA CATEGORIA DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB APARATO JUR

1 09:00:00 IND  SENIOR A  Masculino 114760 CARLES OLIVER RODRIGUEZ CDR EJEA CUERDA 1

2 09:02:00 IND  SENIOR A Absoluta 118666 EIDER AGIRRE PACHECO CD ZARAGOZANO CINTA 2

3 09:04:00 IND  SENIOR A  Masculino 53046 IVAN LUNA ABADIA CDR EJEA CUERDA 1

4 09:06:00 IND  SENIOR A Absoluta 114980 GALA PUYOL HERRERO C ARCO IRIS DE CASPE CINTA 2

5 09:08:00 IND INFANTIL A Absoluta 45603 ROCIO HERRERO FERNANDEZ ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA CUERDA 1

6 09:10:00 IND  SENIOR A Absoluta 112854 MARINA PASCUAL MUÑOZ C ARCO IRIS DE CASPE CINTA 2

7 09:12:00 IND 1ªCATEGORIA A/UNICA 112870 MARÍA BIOTA MILLÁN CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ CUERDA 1

8 09:14:00 IND  SENIOR A Absoluta/UNICA110338 SOFÍA GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ JACETANO GIMNASIA RITMICA CINTA 2

9 09:16:00 IND INFANTIL  A 34418 CLAUDIA SIERRA PASCUAL CD ZARAGOZANO CUERDA 1

10 09:18:00 IND  1ª CATEGORIA  A/UNICA 112868 LAURA GUIU CORPAS CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ CINTA 2

11 09:20:00 IND INFANTIL  A/ UNICA 4353 AMAIA MINGUEZ CESTERO CGR UTEBO 1 CUERDA 1

12 09:22:00 IND  SENIOR  A/UNICA 12576 LIDIA PALOMAR AGUSTIN CD ZARAGOZANO 1 CINTA 2

13 09:24:00 IND INFANTIL  A/ UNICA 34174 IZARBE MONCIN GIMENO CGR UTEBO 1 CUERDA 1

14 09:26:00 IND  SENIOR  A/UNICA 12566 ALBA GUTIERREZ MERCADO CD ZARAGOZANO A CINTA 2

15 09:28:00 IND INFANTIL  A 96142 INES SALANOVA ARRABAL CGR UTEBO A CUERDA 1

16 09:30:00 IND  SENIOR  A/UNICA 3107 MARIA OTIN MARCO CLUB 90 GR HUESCA CINTA 2

17 09:32:00 IND INFANTIL  A/ UNICA 3113 MARIA CONTAMINA MACIA CGR UTEBO A CUERDA 1

18 09:34:00 IND INFANTIL  A/UNICA 1498 AITANA MORALES MORA CGR UTEBO A CINTA 2

19 09:36:00 IND INFANTIL  A/ UNICA 37145 PAULA YAGUAS DEL HOYO ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA CUERDA 1

20 09:38:00 IND INFANTIL  A/UNICA 1542 IRENE GASPAR ROCHE CGR UTEBO 1 CINTA 2

21 09:40:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 68419 LUANA MATEI CD ZARAGOZANO CUERDA 1

22 09:42:00 IND INFANTIL A Absoluta 45603 ROCIO HERRERO FERNANDEZ ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA CINTA 2

23 09:44:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 109406 INMA PERUN RUIZ CGR UTEBO CUERDA 1

24 09:46:00 IND INFANTIL  A 34418 CLAUDIA SIERRA PASCUAL CD ZARAGOZANO CINTA 2

25 09:48:00 IND  BENJAMIN  A 80442 SOFIA GARCIA LOPEZ CD ZARAGOZANO CUERDA 1

26 09:50:00 IND INFANTIL  A 74665 CARLA MONROY RODAO ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA CINTA 2

27 09:52:00 IND  SENIOR A  Masculino 114760 CARLES OLIVER RODRIGUEZ CDR EJEA ARO 1

28 09:54:00 IND  SENIOR A Absoluta 118666 EIDER AGIRRE PACHECO CD ZARAGOZANO PELOTA 2

29 09:56:00 IND  SENIOR A  Masculino 53046 IVAN LUNA ABADIA CDR EJEA ARO 1

30 09:58:00 IND  SENIOR A Absoluta 114980 GALA PUYOL HERRERO C ARCO IRIS DE CASPE PELOTA 2

31 10:00:00 IND  JUNIOR A Absoluta/UNICA95989 CLAUDIA SAEZ MORTE CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ ARO 1

32 10:02:00 IND  SENIOR A Absoluta 112854 MARINA PASCUAL MUÑOZ C ARCO IRIS DE CASPE PELOTA 2

33 10:04:00 IND  JUNIOR A Absoluta/UNICA 4986 MARTA OTIN MARCO CLUB 90 GR HUESCA ARO 1

34 10:06:00 IND  SENIOR  A/UNICA 12566 ALBA GUTIERREZ MERCADO CD ZARAGOZANO A PELOTA 2

35 10:08:00 IND  SENIOR A Absoluta/UNICA110338 SOFÍA GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ JACETANO GIMNASIA RITMICA ARO 1

36 10:10:00 IND  SENIOR  A 10623 NAYARA SANZ FERRUZ CD ZARAGOZANO 1 PELOTA 2

37 10:12:00 IND JUNIOR A/UNICA 1746 PAULA TORRES LANUZA CLUB 90 GR HUESCA ARO 1

38 10:14:00 IND JUNIOR A 96140 EVA SALANOVA ARRABAL CGR UTEBO PELOTA 2

39 10:16:00 IND  SENIOR A Absoluta 112854 MARINA PASCUAL MUÑOZ C ARCO IRIS DE CASPE ARO 1

40 10:18:00 IND INFANTIL  A/UNICA 67575 MANUELA BLASCO LUCEA ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA PELOTA 2

41 10:20:00 IND  SENIOR  A 2115 VALERIA PADRO RUBIO CD ZARAGOZANO 1 ARO 1

42 10:22:00 IND  SENIOR  A/UNICA 3107 MARIA OTIN MARCO CLUB 90 GR HUESCA PELOTA 2

43 10:24:00 IND  SENIOR  A 81668 NAYARA ZAYAS COLODRERO CD ZARAGOZANO A ARO 1

44 10:28:00 IND  SENIOR  A 1741 JULIA SANTI IBOR CLUB 90 GR HUESCA ARO 1

45 10:30:00 IND  SENIOR A Absoluta/UNICA110338 SOFÍA GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ JACETANO GIMNASIA RITMICA PELOTA 2

46 10:32:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 75707 LEIRE-IRINA CULEA BIRCA CD ZARAGOZANO ARO 1
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47 10:34:00 IND  PRIMERA CATEGORIA  A/UNICA112870 MARÍA BIOTA MILLÁN CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ PELOTA 2

48 10:36:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 118357 ALIZ TOMPE CGR UTEBO ARO 1

49 10:38:00 IND INFANTIL A Absoluta 45603 ROCIO HERRERO FERNANDEZ ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA PELOTA 2

50 10:40:00 IND JUNIOR A/UNICA 5462 DANIELA LASHERAS PALLAS CD ZARAGOZANO ARO 1

51 10:42:00 IND JUNIOR A/UNICA 95123 MANUELA PILAR VICIOSO TRAID CD ZARAGOZANO PELOTA 2

52 10:44:00 IND  JUNIOR A Absoluta 8 EVA CASTAÑER DELGADO C ARCO IRIS DE CASPE ARO 1

53 10:46:00 IND JUNIOR A/UNICA 1746 PAULA TORRES LANUZA CLUB 90 GR HUESCA PELOTA 2

54 10:48:00 IND JUNIOR A 1485 JIMENA PEREZ GARCIA CGR UTEBO ARO 1

55 10:50:00 IND JUNIOR A/UNICA 113248 IRENE CASADÓ LÁZARO CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ PELOTA 2

56 10:52:00 IND JUNIOR A/UNICA 113251 ZOE BARRIO HERNÁNDEZ CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ ARO 1

57 10:54:00 IND  JUNIOR A Absoluta/UNICA95989 CLAUDIA SAEZ MORTE CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ PELOTA 2

58 10:56:00 IND  1ª CATEGORIA  A/UNICA 113201 CLAUDIA MORALES PORTERO CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ ARO 1

59 10:58:00 IND  JUNIOR A Absoluta 8 EVA CASTAÑER DELGADO C ARCO IRIS DE CASPE PELOTA 2

60 11:00:00 IND  SENIOR A Absoluta 118666 EIDER AGIRRE PACHECO CD ZARAGOZANO ARO 1

61 11:02:00 IND  JUNIOR A Absoluta/UNICA 4986 MARTA OTIN MARCO CLUB 90 GR HUESCA PELOTA 2

62 11:04:00 IND  SENIOR A Absoluta 114980 GALA PUYOL HERRERO C ARCO IRIS DE CASPE ARO 1

63 11:06:00 IND INFANTIL  A/UNICA 31343 CARLOTA MENDEZ MAINAR CD ZARAGOZANO PELOTA 2

64 11:08:00 IND  SENIOR A  Masculino 114760 CARLES OLIVER RODRIGUEZ CDR EJEA MAZAS 1

65 11:10:00 IND INFANTIL  A/UNICA 4324 JULIA PEÑA MUYO CGR UTEBO 1 PELOTA 2

66 11:12:00 IND  SENIOR A  Masculino 53046 IVAN LUNA ABADIA CDR EJEA MAZAS 1

67 11:14:00 IND INFANTIL  A/UNICA 3113 MARIA CONTAMINA MACIA CGR UTEBO A PELOTA 2

68 11:16:00 IND  JUNIOR A Absoluta 8 EVA CASTAÑER DELGADO C ARCO IRIS DE CASPE MAZAS 1

69 11:18:00 IND INFANTIL  A 45697 ELIZABETH RODRIGUEZ IBAÑEZ CGR UTEBO A PELOTA 2

70 11:20:00 IND  1º CATEGORIA  A/UNICA 112870 MARÍA BIOTA MILLÁN CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ MAZAS 1

71 11:22:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 68419 LEIRE-IRINA CULEA BIRCA CD ZARAGOZANO ML 2

72 11:24:00 IND JUNIOR A 66434 PAULA MENENDEZ VENA CGR UTEBO MAZAS 1

73 11:26:00 IND  ALEVIN  A 109406 INMA PERUN RUIZ CGR UTEBO ML 2

74 11:28:00 IND JUNIOR A/UNICA 112824 IXEYA GARCIA FLETA CD ZARAGOZANO MAZAS 1

75 11:30:00 IND  BENJAMIN  A 94425 JULIA GIL BADIA CD ZARAGOZANO ML 2

76 11:32:00 IND JUNIOR A/UNICA 4979 SHANNEA MARINA MARCO PIEDRAFITA CLUB 90 GR HUESCA MAZAS 1

77 11:34:00 IND JUNIOR A/UNICA 95994 JIMENA ORTA PÉREZ CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ MAZAS 1

78 11:36:00 IND  JUNIOR A Absoluta/UNICA95989 CLAUDIA SAEZ MORTE CLUB ESCUELA ESTHER DOMINGUEZ MAZAS 1

79 11:38:00 IND  JUNIOR A Absoluta 4986 MARTA OTIN MARCO CLUB 90 GR HUESCA MAZAS 1


